2019 RATE SCHEDULE

° TYPE OF UNITS
Beau Rivage ; : :
Deluxe Oceanfront Oceanview Oceanview Deluxe Oceanview
2 Room Efficiency Suite |2 Room Efficiency Suite | Motel Room |3 Room Efficiency Suite | EXTRA
With Private Balcony 2 Double Beds 2 Double Beds 2 Private Baths PERSON
2 Double Beds or 1 King Bed in Private Bedroom Refrigerator Large Refrigerator
In Private Bedroom One Queen Hide-a-Bed in 3 Televisions
One que_n Hide-A-Bed Living R_oom
9103 Atlantic Avenue, Wildwood L Large Refrigerator
Located on the Beach at Atlantic Ave. & Trent 2 Televisions
609-729-2121 Summer OFF-SEASON RATES ARE FOR 2 PERSONS RATES ARE FOR 4 PERSONS
" MAY 10 TO MAY 24 $95 $85 $72 $139 $10
609-729-7861 Winter .
. S EA $95 $85 $72 $139 $10
Be auRlvageBe achResort.com OFF-SEASON RATES ARE FOR 2 TO 4 PERSONS RATES ARE FOR 6 PERSONS
BeauRivageBeachResort@outlook.com | MEMORIAL DAY WKND
IRISH WKND $152 $130 $96 $189 $12
MAY 24 TO MAY 31
FEATURES SEPT 270 SEPT15 $142 $125 $96 $199 $12
e Free WiFi IN-SEASON RATES ARE FOR 2T0 4 PERSONS RATES ARE FOR 6 PERSONS
. IEaP%ZLOUHS‘EhAFGa and May 31 T0 JUNE7 $133 $133 $119 $215 $12
ool Area wi
Southern Exposure L DI $172 $152 $125 $260 $12
¢ Elevator JUNE 230 JUNE 30 $219 $199 $159 $340 $12
¢ 2 Large BBQ Grills JUNE 30T JuLY 4 $233 $215 $169 $3535 $12
* Beachfront Restaurant JULY7T0 JULY 19 $252 $233 $179 $369 $12
e Flat Screen TV's T A WKND
* Full Size Refrigerators JULY 4T0 JULY 7 $279 $259 $188 $385 $12
e Equipped Kitchens JULY 1970 AUG 18
(Microwave, Toasters, LABOR DAY WKND
Coffee Makers, etc.) AUG 3070 SEPT 2 $279 $259 $188 $379 $12
* In Room Safes AUG 18 T0 AUG 25 $229 $159 $313 $12
pRUAL IR BT e AUG 25T AUG 29 $144 $300 $12
e Washers and Dryers — 3

¢ [ce Machine =
e Meeting Room
~e-Gribs Available — Extra Charge ™0 =
e Playground and Tennis
Courts Nearby o

Double
[O]
Double
Bed

Double
Bed

Double
Bed

Beach Bumz Bargain
Stay the minimum required number

of nights and deduct 10% to 20% A C
off our I‘egulal‘ rates! OCEANFRONT OCEANFRONT OCEANVIEW OCEANVIEW OCEANVIEW
2-ROOM 2-ROOM 2-ROOM MOTEL 3-ROOM EFFICENCY SUITES
B-Type Rooms Only EFFICIENCY SUITES EFFICIENCY SUITES EFFICIENCY SUITES ROOM 2 BATHS, 3 TV's
2TV's 2TV's 2TV's
2019 Avail. Dates Discount Minimum Weekends ® All rooms are non-smoking ® Sorry no pets please ® Parking 1 car per unit ® Cots and cribs available ( extra charge) ® No bikes allowed in rooms e Bike rack available in
Stay Included parking area e These rates do not apply to groups, conventions, holidays and weekends ® Rates are subject to change after May 1st 2019 e Add 6.65% sales tax and 7% fourism tax
May 10— Mav 24 | 20% OFF NIGHT YE to above rates. NOTE: Please write for information on Senior Citizen Groups, Golf Packages and Conventions.
y y 0% O 3 NIGHTS S
May 27 —June 16 | 15% OFF | 3 NIGHTS | YES JUST FILL OUT THE REGISTRATION FORM AND RETURN IT WITH A $50 PER PERSON DEPOSIT
June 16 —June 23| 15% OFF | 5 NIGHTS | YES Plan A - Get-A-Way Weekends Plan C Plan D - Manager’s 3,4 or 5
June 23— July 1 | 10% OFF | 5 NIGHTS | NO s G s kg IYIdemoriaI & L?bor Day Wee!(e?d Night Weekday Specials
- Dinner o i Includes: Oceanview 2 Room Efficiency Suite, 4 Days, 3 Nights Lodging, Includes: Oceanview 2 Room Efficiency Suite, Wine Upon Arival
lly4-July28 | 10% OFF| 5 NIGHTS | NO #rollss- o Meg‘ ol i ”;;:';'Z:::*“”m”' T - Cuoseon ey fll Bk Ech g Chos fom o,
Mav 10 = May 12 per person 3NIGHTS 4 NIGHTS 5 NIGHTS
Aug18-Aug25 | 10% OFF | 5 NIGHTS | NO Sepyl 97 _ Sepyl 9 109 double occupancy - May 24 — May 27 $19 5 double occuponcy  May 10— May 24 108 139 180
Aug25-Aug29 | 10% OFF | 5 NIGHTS | NO $ per person May 27 —May 30 152 *198 5260
Mav 17 = Mav 19 per person — $4 L0 S $r
Sept2-Sept6 | 15% OFF | 3 NIGHTS | NO Mgz 30— Ju(:xaz $129 double occupancy Aug 30— Sept 2 350 double occupancy  Jyne 2 — June 7 :169 :zm :zso
Sept8—Sept 29 | 20% OFF| 3 NIGHTS | NO June § —lune 14 "186 "238 "349
June 7 —June 9 $179 per person SEACRET GET-AWAY Sept2—Sept6  *172 219
Limited avelbity, Rotes ounded up o the nearest dollar,Exta person charges not inluded, double occupancy INCLUDES: 5 Days & 4 Nights Lodging. Sept8—Sept12 %132 %169
Other restrictons may apply, B Type rooms only. 4 Breakfasts — Choose from Menu at Lemma's Beach Gril Sepi 15— Sepi 277 108 *139 180
on Premises. 3 Dinners — Choose from Select Menu .

) Rates quoted per person double occupancy,
Plan B Several Restaurants o Choose From. Pool Side BBQ — One Day. Addiﬁonulqpersonpﬂg per day, Includes Il))reulfusi

RESERVE \OW! Extended Get-A-Way Weekends {st:ne 2 June 6 Plan E
609- 72 9- 2 1 2 1 Indludes: Oceunsl?:v?lsg EgganhEeffti?e"mg%i?gisD%\/E?'gsNights Lodging, 2 3 5 Family Vacation Specials

] 3 Breakfasts - Choose from Menu, 2 Full Course Dinners ot Tst Class Restaurants _ e, 3, I, G 2 e e e
Winter: 609-729-7861 % — Pl R e e
or Send Reservation Card Todav: Muy 10- Muy 13 1 65 double occupancy 2 5 5 2 Dinners - Choose from Select Menu
i per person _ $
Beau Rivage Beach Resort May 17 — May 20 $ 19 5 Houblsaccupangy $ 2 5 5 june ?6 Jljne l;] $ggg
9103 Atlantic Ave., Wildwood Crest, NJ 08260 Sent 15— Seot 19 uneé 10— June
. Sent 19— Sent 22 195 =8 June23-June 28 899
Reservations Only: 1-866-729-2328 EER AT double occupancy S 2 3 5 June 30 — July 4 (4 righs) ¥799
BeauRivageBeachResort@outlook.com _ $ per person Al ’ ol . Aug 25 — Aug 30 979
Sept & Sept i 1 70 double occupancy 11 QURETEprprsin (e cspny Deposit $200, Rates indude 2 adults & 2 children under 17 yrs.
]BFA U RIVAGE: REQUEST FOR RESERVATIONS - QPlanA QPlanB U Plan C UPlanD QPlan E
. Name ate:
2 Md P Deposit required to confirm reservation: For 4 nights or less — 1 night deposit @ For reservation longer than
A0S one 4 nights — 2 night deposit required @ All confirmed reservation will be held until 6p.m. unless otherwise
3. City State Zip notified ® Personal checks on deposit only ® Balance due on arrival in cash, traveler’s checks, money orders or

credit cards — (no personal checks) @ Deposit refundable if notified 3 weeks in advance of arrival date e All

4. Please Reserve | , )
cancellations subject to 25% service charge.

(type of accommodations)

5. For my party of Adults and Children PLEASE NOTE: RATES QUOTED ARE CASH REDUCED RATES ~ CREDIT CARD RATES ARE 3% ADDITIONAL.
6. At the rate of Per day, for Number of days BALANCE DUE ON ARRIVAL

7. WI” ﬂmve il (All' confirmed reservation held until 6p.m —(h:](I-m time 3p.m.— Check out he:rivl\lnm) Depmt - NO REFUNDS ON EARLY CHECKOUTS OR NO SHOWS
8. Deposit 5 - - ~ Signature Cash, Credit Cards and Money Orders

9. Email NO PERSONAL CHECKS




